
FIGURE 1: RPU WATER ‐ TOTAL PRODUCTION REPORT ‐ FISCAL YEAR 2020 ‐ 2021

47,502

37,416

47,096

50,734

3,423

3,518

5,102

4,835
6,952

7,029

8,746

8,451

15,420

16,539

20,475 16,517

73,310 64,960 81,922 81,503

12

457

458 965

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

Ac
re
 ‐F
ee
t

5,617

6,567 6,335 6,482

4,791 4,581

3,068 2,791
3,257

4,013

761

29
0 0

0
0

531
670

724

709

1,071
1,002

946 811

536
337

591
496

587

574

2,038 2,094

1,692 1,607

1,458

1,123

1,104
909

1,340

2,055

0 0

1

0

9,488 9,692 8,974 8,900 6,785 6,042 5,294 4,866 5,909 7,361

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

Jul‐20 Aug‐20 Sep‐20 Oct‐20 Nov‐20 Dec‐20 Jan‐21 Feb‐21 Mar‐21 Apr‐21 May‐21 Jun‐21

Ac
re
 F
ee
t

TOTAL MONTHLY PRODUCTION FY 2020‐2021

Bunker Hill Basin WMWD Wheeling From BH

Riverside North Riverside South

Rialto‐Colton  Total Production FY 19/20

Total Production 5Yrs. Avg. FY 15/16 Thru ‐ FY19/20 Total

April 2021



FIGURE 2: RPU WATER ‐ TOTAL PRODUCTION REPORT ‐ CALENDAR YEAR 2021
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FIGURE 3: RPU WATER ‐ TOTAL PRODUCTION REPORT
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FIGURE 4: RPU WATER ‐ TOTAL MONTHLY CONSUMPTION REPORT
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FIGURE 5: RPU WATER ‐ TOTAL GPCD AND R‐GPCD ANNUAL ROLLING
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Figure 6: Basin Groundwater Levels
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Figure 7: Groundwater Basin Vicinity Map
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